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5.—Gross and Net Values of Production, Classified for Eacb Province, by Industries, 
1942 and 1943—continued 

GROSS PRODUCTION—concluded 

Year and Industry Manitoba Saskat­
chewan Alberta British 

Columbia 

1913 

Agriculture 
Forestry 
Fisheries 
Trapping 
Mining 
Electric power 
Construction 
Custom and repair 
Manufactures1  

Duplications in manufactures' 

Totals, 1943 

161,082,000 
11,104,181 
4,564,551 
2,250,623 

18,403,363 
10,470,325 
20,190,673 
12,541,000 

304,867,012 
-14,030,203 

298,603.000 
8,723,249 
1,154,544 
1,985,649 

47,975,915 
6,408,515 

11,128,058 
9,931,000 

152,123,360 
-24,424,764 

218,476,000 
10,861,502 

795,000 
3,502,585 

46,749,970 
8,213,638 

25,142,003 
11,410,000 

211,159,142 
-8,228,070 

63,220,000 
167,643,460 
46,909,869 
1,576,025 

94,198,614 
18,242,533 
85,055,532 
18,401,000 

652,046,313 
-190,048,770 

531,144,425 513,608,526 528,081,779 957,244,576 

NET PRODUCTION 

Year and Industry 
Prince 

Edward 
Island 

Nova 
Scotia 

New 
Brunswick Quebec 

1912 

Agriculture 
Forestry 
Fisheries 
Trapping 
Mining 
Electric power 
Construction 
Custom and repair 
Manufactures1  

Duplications in manufactures1 

Totals, 1912 

1912 

Agriculture 
Forestry 
Fisheries 
Trapping 
Mining 
Electric power 
Construction 
Custom and repair 
Manufactures1  

Duplications in manufactures1 

Totals, 1912 

10,128,000 
522,005 

1,472,443 
3,484 

Nil 
363,543 
718,901 
636,000 

1,973,540 
-448,170 

20,450,000 
12,203,421 
14,051,653 

532,059 
25,174,960 
6,591,643 

25,021,299 
5,119,000 

63,615,890 
-11,164,284 

25,283,000 
35,307,891 
6,009,078 

834,671 
3,176,007 
4,248,379 
6,363,514 
3,119,000 

53,920,484 
-21,469,771 

15,369,746 161,595,641 116,792,253 

Manitoba Saskat­
chewan Alberta 

129,725,000 
5,577,879 
3,577,616 
2,596,436 
9,508,569 
9,832,040 
9,645,292 
8,298,000 

94,856,679 
-5,252,226 

356,970,000 
4,438,131 

.585,782 
2,245,275 

14,487,408 
4,989,788 
8,124,167 
6,594,000 

33,933,836 
-5,813,274 

249,272,000 
6,573,763 

492,182 
5,162,636 

40,604,704 
6,686,179 

16,908,496 
7,558,000 

57,479,536 
-5,522,787 

268,265,285 126,555,113 385,211,709 

174,779,000 
165,274,650 

3,892,537 
3,894,630 

138,100,940 
78,325,236 

110,790,354 
42,678,000 

1,059,873,943 
-168,075,066 

1,609,531,224 

British 
Columbia 

40,599,000 
97,482,665 
30,602,150 
1,655,137 

64,378,171 
17,864,481 
35,003,024 
12,160,000 

272,926,065 
-86,291,673 

186,376,020 

For footnote, see end of table, p. 198. 


